
 ビギナー 2021 / 3 / 9 12:14

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 84 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ あるぴｰぬ A110 2'05.863 24 130.513
2 79 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ Ohigeno A45s AMG A45s 2'06.630 17 0.767 0.767 129.723
3 83 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ｲｴﾛｰBMW F80M3 2'06.963 26 1.100 0.333 129.383
4 89 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾚｸｻｽF RCF 2'08.097 27 2.234 1.134 128.237
5 66 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 黒F ISF 2'08.136 19 2.273 0.039 128.198
6 70 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ まだまだ初心者 GSF 2'09.264 26 3.401 1.128 127.079
7 78 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟR civic fk8 2'09.456 26 3.593 0.192 126.891
8 82 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 渡辺工房 AP1 S2000 2'09.747 27 3.884 0.291 126.606
9 68 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ sacoA45 AMG A45 2'10.745 25 4.882 0.998 125.640

10 77 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ｶﾚﾗ 911 2'11.409 26 5.546 0.664 125.005
11 65 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ Audi S3 Audi S3 2'11.498 24 5.635 0.089 124.921
12 75 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ゆｰま86 86 2'11.773 26 5.910 0.275 124.660
13 40 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ さいｼﾋﾞｯｸ CIVIC TYPE R 6BK-FK8 2'12.190 26 6.327 0.417 124.267
14 87 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ BRZ1089 ZC6 2'13.600 19 7.737 1.410 122.955
15 88 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ｽﾎﾟｽﾎﾟ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'13.891 20 8.028 0.291 122.688
16 71 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ OyaG's MINI MINI-R56 2'13.976 18 8.113 0.085 122.610
17 85 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ FSRｽｰﾌﾟﾗ JZA80 2'14.301 23 8.438 0.325 122.313
18 74 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ yasu boxter 986Boxter 2'14.302 21 8.439 0.001 122.312
19 67 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ teruo3-ZN6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'14.654 25 8.791 0.352 121.993
20 81 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 銀色 420i 420i 2'14.673 16 8.810 0.019 121.975
21 69 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ YUZU// VOLVO V40 2'14.885 26 9.022 0.212 121.784
22 64 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ KA24@GXE10 ﾄﾖﾀ ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 2'15.210 21 9.347 0.325 121.491
23 80 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ R34 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 2'17.377 24 11.514 2.167 119.575
24 62 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ よっしい86 zn6 2'18.681 16 12.818 1.304 118.450
25 86 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ Ciaoｱﾙﾌｧ ｱﾙﾌｧﾛﾒｵ ｼﾞｭﾘｱ 2'25.881 22 20.018 7.200 112.604
26 72 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ moc s2000 2'28.300 15 22.437 2.419 110.767
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


